September 11, 2025

9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

12102 9-Ball Leprechauns

FROM : Schenectady, NY
Skl Number Name

12106 Dirty Mike And The Boys N 9005
FROM : Schenectady, NY

Skl Number Name

* 3 05026 Plue, Nicholas
6 10971 Fitzgerald, Peter
I 3 04722 Slovak, Pete
3 05093 Colvin, Amie
4 04515 Kletecka, Karl
4 21991 Roscoe, Shirol
I 5 04367 Browning, Stephen
3 22010 Roscoe, Maurice
12401 Regulators
FROM : Schenectady, NY
Skl Number Name
5 03646 Youmans, Juice
6 03742 Rivera, Jeremy
4 04782 Dixon, Corinne
3 04830 Lyons, Alyce
4 04745 Taylor, Katie
6 04999 Taylor, Jack
4 04325 Parker, Jeff
4 01964  McAllister, Felicia
13401 Chemically Imbalance
FROM : Glens Falls, NY
Skl Number Name
6 00140 Smith, Steve
5 03074 Cormier, Chris
6 03428 Delude, Mark
1 03059 Bruce, Pamella
* 4 05487 Mero, Robert Jr
4 04869 Yole, Daniel
4 03192 Yole, James
4 04238 Vadnais, Eric
20403 Keep Shooting

FROM : Clifton Park, NY
Skl Number Name

8 02411 Hales, Michael

5 02036 Kerr, Jolina

5 04726 Daily, James

3 03394 Rivers, April

4 02621 Hathaway, George

3 03908 Bridgewater, Gabrielle
* 5 05470 Cook, Jason

2 04432 Eusepi, Cyndi

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
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Dear Marisa, Count Me In

Young, Michael
DeHart, Jasyn
Thompson, Tonia
Peek, Zachary
Bracken, Molly
Davis, Russell
Chandler, Allison
Chandler Ill, Robert

N 9007

Schenectady, NY
Skl Number Name

04550
13795
05390
04534
04796
11895
03806
03294

Twisted T's

VanWormer, Marisa
Whelan, Susan

St. Jacques, Dean
Snare, Shawn
McGinnis, Colleen
Chapman, Timothy
Blackmon, Henry
Sitterly, Kayla

N 9004

Fort Edward, NY
Skl Number Name

04602
02161
05252
02278
02434
03014
02442
02296

Fingers Crossed

Brown, Amy
Barody, Tonya
Allen, Zane
Mandigo, James
Gerardi, Mark
Gauthier, Chris
Ross, Nancy

Goodspeed, Anthony

N 9017

Clifton Park, NY
Skl Number Name

04784
01011
01575
01264
02530
05048
03008
04923

Tobin, Kevin
Thomson, Dale
Thomson, Joella
Godfrey, Carl
Cruise, Paul
Farley, Paul Jr
Mastan, Shelby
Becker, Elizabeth

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

12107 9 Ball Chillin’ N 9024
FROM : Scotia, NY
Skl Number Name
4 11740 McKenna, Kevin
3 11741 McKenna, Melissa
* | 5 05156 Granados, Jose
4 10473  Cook, Cheryl
3 04830 Lyons, Alyce
* 7 05039 Garcia, Edwin
* | 3 04971 \Villanueva, Jose
12604 Freak Show N 9006
FROM : Schenectady, NY

Skl Number Name
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13407
FROM :

12389
04680
03776
01922
01925
03763
02008
02353

Two Sticks Too Many

LaFlash, Sheryl
Taylor, William
Montanye, Breea
Taylor 1, William
Taylor, Zachary
Conover, Christopher
Wood, Bob

Kownack, Jake

N 9006

Fort Edward, NY
Skl Number Name

4 02373 Bowe, Cherie

4 01884 Bednarczyk, Bilye-Jo

3 04669 Eggleston, Sara

1 04817 Mayer, Kayleigh

5 04666 Diehl Il, Gary

3 04683 Fifield, Amanda

7 04949 Ladd, Nick
* 4 05065 Ladd, Justine
20408 Pit of Misery N 9020
FROM : Clifton Park, NY

Skl Number Name

5 15123 Vandenburgh, John
5 18142 Vandenburgh, Richard
4 20123 Delvecchio, J.R.
4 05297  Frischman, Jay
5 05305 Layman, Christopher
7 02848 Hopkins, Pat
3 22974  Blenner, Shelley
* 1 05269 Vasquez, Cathy
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22101

Beer Pressure

FROM : Schenectady, NY
Skl Number Name

N 9001

22102 Chalk-Up on the "9"
FROM : Schenectady, NY

Skl Number Name

N 9025

5 02096 Anzalone Mokhiber, Charles 7 04794 Hunziker, Jason

5 04495 Thompson, Tonia 4 03850 Hunt, Jason

4 04534 Snare, Shawn 2 03570 Cuomo, Sherri

3 02320 Lange, Lauren * 3 05198 Bender, Ray

4 10024  Lange, Jill 4 02379 Simmons, Peter

3 01921 Leonardo, Barbara 3 03735 Thompson, Matthew

5 03944 Lange, Collin 3 05210  Teaney, Kevin

5 03963 Anderson, Corey * 6 04698 Boyd, Cassius
32302 Dbl Shot of Fritz's N 9002 32305 Good Vibez N 9017
FROM : Schenectady, NY FROM : Schenectady, NY

Skl Number Name Skl Number Name

5 03963 Anderson, Corey 4 05319 Persaud, Derek

4 04325 Parker, Jeff 6 04665 Persaud, Richard

4 04321 Hammer, Robin 5 05242 Sawh, Pamesh

3 04830 Lyons, Alyce 5 04608 Persaud, Matthew
* 6 04405 Filkins, Jonathan 3 05452  Sawh, Kharesh

4 03964 Conti, Sam 6 04427 Nay Sr, William

3 04334  Parker, Melissa 3 03921 Thomas, Robert

5 00495 Bonfante, Philip * 2 05622 Singh, Omesh
33103 Lightning Strikers N 9018 33104 What The Flip N 9007
FROM : Fort Edward, NY FROM : Fort Edward, NY

Skl Number Name Skl Number Name

5 01965 DeCrescente, Michael 4 02252 Ottalagano, Sharon

4 04440 Lee, John 9 02816 Lebrun Jr, David

4 01884 Bednarczyk, Bilye-Jo 2 03026 Hoban, Sarah

3 11087 Everton, Marion 5 00917  King, Robert

4 03014  Gauthier, Chris 4 02373 Bowe, Cherie

4 02095 Bosford, Scott 4 04434 Jenkins, Chris

3 04544 Bosford, Zackary 3 05322  Cronkhite-Taft, Colleen

* 2 05591  Jenkins, Marybeth

40302 Cued Up! N 9011 40307 Bust'n Ballz N 9020

FROM : Clifton Park, NY FROM : Clifton Park, NY

Skl Number Name

6 03680 Bollentin, John

7 03002 Longtin, Al

2 02390 Zuritis, Joy

4 04520 Dorrough, Brittney
2 02584 Ahearn, Meehan
3 03001 Bond, Garrett

3 04724  Almeida, Christian

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

Skl Number Name

3 02950 Robinson, Del

5 02205 Hartman, Audre
7 04306 Rumirill Jr, Robert
4 02894 Jones, Korina

6 03591  Murray, Jeremy
2 02016 Cable, Mandy

3 05389 Wadsworth, Patti

* 4 05190  Martin, Mike

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

22106 New Team
FROM : Schenectady, NY

Skl Number Name

2
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32307
FROM :

04518
13395
04580
03848
06740
05415
05495

Totten, Scott
Verzulli, Marie
Patrick, Tierney

Giardenelli, Anjanette

Derenzo, Ruth
Sweet, Ronald

N 9019

Rahaman, Muhammed

The Krazy 8
Schenectady, NY

Skl Number Name

1
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40301
FROM :

04494
05462
05393
05394
50206
05275
05575
03428

N 9013

Fairweather, Catherine

Alvarez, Ricardo
Sawh, Kumesh
Lakeragh, Andy
Caballero, Roberto

Ramkhelawan, Brian

Austin, Ryan
DelLude, Mark

Thatcher Thunder
Clifton Park, NY

Skl Number Name
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43205
FROM :

03918
01688
03568
01983
01848
03746
00080
03607

Dow, Todd

Komulainen, Richard

Maki, Wendy
Azeem, Aizad
Campney, Colby
Smith, Ethan
Bielawa, Eugene
Ahad, Abdul

Shooters Shoot
Fort Edward, NY

Skl Number Name

5

W N W NW -2

02078 Giambona, Michael
02051 Rivers, Daniel
03072 Rivers, Allie

04892  Woagner, Vicki
04800 Monsour, Scott
03394 Rivers, April

05397  Mound, John
04866  Bornitzke, Steve

N 9016

N 9013
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43207 Keep Your Pants On N 9009 43208 Thunder Ball N 9015 43212 Kicks N Banks N 9011
FROM : Fort Edward, NY FROM : Fort Edward, NY FROM : Fort Edward, NY
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
5 01248 Lebrun, Randy 2 04783 Ostrander, Pamela 7 00119 Ashline, Geno
9 02816 Lebrun Jr, David 4 04440 Lee, John 4 02355 Rushlow, Nicole
6 03047 Blair, Mike 3 11087 Everton, Marion 2 02371 Procella, McKenzie
4 03041 Fountaine, Don 3 04509 Hunt, Daniel * 5 05317 Rushlow, Corey
3 01880 Dore, Judy 5 01856 Lestrange, Gregory 3 05322  Cronkhite-Taft, Colleen
4 03014 Gauthier, Chris 4 02095 Bosford, Scott I 5 02296 Goodspeed, Anthony
2 04779 Lebrun, Brandin 6 04618 Tyrell, Jeffrey * 7 05161 Devino, Kody
2 04811  Strothenke, Brianna 9 03588 Darunsonthaya, Sulee
52102 Schenectady Jaguars N 9004 52106 Misfits N 9009 52107 Cue's Your Daddy N 9027
FROM : Schenectady, NY FROM : Schenectady, NY FROM : Schenectady, NY
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
5 04338 Ramnauth, Shavez 3 03776 Montanye, Breea 4 04782 Dixon, Corinne
6 50206 Caballero, Roberto 4 14144 Butler, Gary 2 02372 Mauceri, Melissa
4 12092 Capullo Jr, Martin 5 12389 LaFlash, Sheryl 5 00015 Fernandes, Vincent
3 14822  Malinowski, Michael 2 04796 McGinnis, Colleen 5 02727 Mauceri, Jason
2 12948 Schmiedel, Jane 4 05045 Guthinger, Brandon 5 03646 Youmans, Juice
3 12217 Capullo, Deborah 4 04680 Taylor, William 5 03963 Anderson, Corey
7 04157  Johnson, Jeffrey 8 03686 Hackett, lan 3 04928 Keary, Jessica
* 5 05470 Cook, Jason * 4 03975 Williams, Miguel 5 01941 Pell, Kadeem
52111 Can Do Crew N 9016 62201 Unbreakables N 9019 62202 No Sleep Till Vegas N 9018
FROM : Schenectady, NY FROM : Schenectady, NY FROM : Schenectady, NY
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
5 03561 Ray, Karl I 5 03561 Ray, Karl 5 04314 Monroe, James
* 4 05444 Adams, Emanuel 4 12035 Hasseler, Lynn 6 14138 Dwyer, Matt
3 03907 Caufield, William * 2 04583 Daniels, Edward 4 04534 Snare, Shawn
* 4 05460 Adams, Isaiah * 7 04729 Lalloo, Mlke 4 04782 Dixon, Corinne
4 05236 Kennedy, Donna 4 02581 Ramoutar, Trevor 4 04485 Monroe, Traci
6 10971 Fitzgerald, Peter 5 03697 Trinci, Richard 3 04632 Huszar, Amanda
* 7 04729 Lalloo, Mlke 4 05236 Kennedy, Donna 7 10983 Luce, Edward
* 4 05541 Oneal, Gary * 4 05460 Adams, Isaiah 5 04486 Giacumo, Daniel
62205 Family Repair N 9015 62405 Bad Social Cues N 9026 62406 Legends N 9003
FROM : Schenectady, NY FROM : Schenectady, NY FROM : Schenectady, NY
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
5 12389 LaFlash, Sheryl 5 11895 Chapman, Timothy 8 00081 Metz, John
5 03738 Snare lll, Earl 3 13795 Whelan, Susan 6 03763 Conover, Christopher
4 04714 DeAngelo, Brian 4 05281 Pashley, Heidi 4 04831 Lanaro, Nicola
4 04933 Durfee, Darrell 4 05490 Rodriguez, Chris 4 02008 Wood, Bob
4 04975 Hundley Sr, Chenier 4 13094 Williams, Jacqueline 4 11517  Green, Holly
2 04760 Crawford, Mandy 6 04665 Persaud, Richard 3 01925 Taylor, Zachary
6 03806 Blackmon, Henry 2 04518 Totten, Scott * 2 05298 Behan, Kaylee
6 12586 Davis, Russell 4 05386 Goff, Judy

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year. | = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.



